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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results
Saturday, October 26, 2024

ALIAS

Stone Ground
Sue Render

Kid Ray

Whiskey Mac
Dash Caliber
Palmetto Traveler
Doc Kemm
Carolina Gray Dawg
Carolina Yankee
Black Mike

M P Marshall
Capt. Cowan
Buck

Frontier Flossy
Stono Bob

Happy Hunter

Cat

G
L49

SL
GF
ES
ES
SL
FCD

GP

SL

GD

ES
LSS

Final

1
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1
3
1
3
1

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Geechee Gunfighters

Stage 1 Stage 2
26.01 21.88
20.74 19.11
22.03 21.12
28.08 21.32
34.93 24.37
21.82 22.34
23.01 24.74
30.04 27.09
35.40 30.30
30.79 34.22
46.47 32.26
42.69 38.91
38.30 38.79
50.08 48.48
48.63 54.87
79.45 56.85

Grand Patron

Elder Statesman

Silver Senior
Ladies 49'r

Stage 3 Stage 4
20.64 23.47
22.77 26.71
24.03 30.52
32.71 28.00
26.85 32.19
28.90 36.45
37.15 44.39
32.37 35.50
37.50 42.10
36.98 46.51
44.78 42.69
51.19 48.46
54.17 60.41
46.67 54.58

52.88 110.32
141.61 121.90

Capt. Cowan

Carolina Gray Dawg

Carolina Yankee

Sue Render

Stage 5

17.67
21.19
20.45
24.64
24.82
26.62
23.23
39.61
34.12
30.29
36.59
40.96
38.83
44.66
86.74
57.25

Stage 6

16.94
19.88
20.03
21.43
24.10
31.37
23.79
29.88
32.64
36.86
30.48
38.74
41.81
67.08
51.18
51.96

Final Time

126.61
130.40
138.18
156.18
167.26
167.50
176.31
194.49
212.06
215.65
233.27
260.95
272.31
311.55
404.62
509.02



Final Results by Category

Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: Grand Patron

1 Capt. Cowan 12 42.69
Category: Grande Dames

1 Frontier Flossy 14 50.08
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Doc Kemm 7 23.01

2 Carolina Gray Dawg 8 30.04

3 Stono Bob 15 48.63
Category: Senior

1 Kid Ray 3 22.03

2 Whiskey Mac 4 28.08
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Happy Hunter 16 79.45
Category: Silver Senior

1 Dash Caliber 5 34.93

2 Carolina Yankee 9 35.40

3 Buck 13 38.30

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Black Mike 10 30.79

Category: Gunfighter
1 Palmetto Traveler 6 21.82

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 2 20.74
Category: 49'r
1 Stone Ground 1 26.01
2 M P Marshall 1 46.47

Stage 2
Time

38.91

48.48

24.74
27.09
54.87

21.12
21.32

56.85

24.37
30.30
38.79

34.22

22.34

19.11

21.88
32.26

Stage 3
Time

51.19

46.67

37.15
32.37
52.88

24.03
32.71

141.61

26.85
37.50
54.17

36.98

28.90

22,77

20.64
44.78

Stage 4
Time

48.46

54.58

44.39
35.50
110.32

30.52
28.00

121.90

32.19
42.10
60.41

46.51

36.45

26.71

23.47
42.69

Stage 5
Time

40.96

44.66

23.23
39.61
86.74

20.45
24.64

57.25

24.82
34.12
38.83

30.29

26.62

21.19

17.67
36.59

Stage 6
Timek

38.74

67.08

23.79
29.88
51.18

20.03
21.43

51.96

24.10
32.64
41.81

36.86

31.37

19.88

16.94
30.48

Totals
Time

260.95

311.55

176.31
194.49
404.62

138.18
156.18

509.02

167.26
212.06
272.31

215.65

167.50

130.40

126.61
233.27



Individual Stage Results

Stage Place  Stage Number:

5 Stone Ground

4 Doc Kemm

3 Kid Ray

2 Palmetto Traveler
1 Sue Render

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Palmetto Traveler
4 Stone Ground

3 Whiskey Mac

2 Kid Ray

1 Sue Render

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Palmetto Traveler
4 Dash Caliber

3 Kid Ray

2 Sue Render

1 Stone Ground

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Dash Caliber

4 Kid Ray

3 Whiskey Mac
2 Sue Render

1 Stone Ground

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Whiskey Mac
4 Doc Kemm

3 Sue Render

2 Kid Ray

1 Stone Ground

Stage Place Stage Number:

5 Doc Kemm

4 Whiskey Mac
3 Kid Ray

2 Sue Render

1 Stone Ground

1

Stage Time

26.01
23.01
22.03
21.82
20.74

22.34
21.88
21.32
21.12
19.11

28.90
26.85
24.03
22.77
20.64

32.19
30.52
28.00
26.71
23.47

24.64
23.23
21.19
20.45
17.67

23.79
21.43
20.03
19.88
16.94



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cate Time Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw M P MS B Final Raw oM Final
‘ I‘StoneGround ‘g ‘ 126.61‘ 21.01‘1‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 2601 1688 1 0] oo 2188 ‘ 20464H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 2064 ‘ sarfofofofo] 24 ‘ 17.67H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 17.67“ 16-94H H 0 H 0 H H 16.94‘
‘ 2[sue Render ‘L49 ‘ 130.40‘ zo.74|oHo‘0|o‘ 2074/ 19110 [0 0] o] 181 ‘ 22477H 0 H 0‘ ) H 0 H 22.77H 26'71‘EEEE 26.71 ‘ 21419H 0 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 21.19“ 19488H H 0 H 0 H H 19.88‘
‘ 3‘Kid Ray ‘s ‘ 138.18‘ 22.03‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 2203 2112 0 00 0] 2112 ‘ 24403H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 24.03 ‘ 52 1000 3082 ‘ 20.45H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 20.45“ 20-03H H 0 H 0 H H zo.oa‘
‘ 4‘WhiskeyMac ‘s ‘ 156.18‘ 23.08| 1Ho‘0|o‘ 2808/ 2132 0] 00 0] 213 ‘ 22471H 0 H 1‘ 0 H 0 H 32.71‘ ‘ zs.oo‘mmmu 28.00 ‘ 24464H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 24.64“ 21-43H H 0 H 0 H H 21.43‘
‘ 5/Dash Caliber ‘SL ‘ 167.26‘ 29.93‘1‘ 0‘0’0‘ 3493 2437 0 0] o 0| 2437 ‘ 26485H 0 H o‘ ) H 0 H 26.85 ‘ 219 0 0 00 3219 ‘ 24.32H 0 ‘ ) “ 0 H 0 H 24.82” 24-10H H 0 H 0 H H 24.10‘
‘ G‘PalmettuTraveIer ‘GF ‘ 167.50‘ 21.sz| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 2182/ 2234 0] 000 2234 ‘ 28490H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 28.90‘ ‘ 31.45H 1 H 0 H 0 H 0| 3645 ‘ 26462H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 26.62” 31-37H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 31.37‘
‘ 7‘DocKemm ‘ES ‘ 176.31‘ 23.01‘0‘ 0‘0‘0‘ 2301 2474 0 0 0] o 2474 ‘ 32415H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 37.15 ‘ 3939 1 0 0 0 4439 ‘ 23.23H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 23.23“ 23.79H H 0 H 0 H H 23.79‘
‘ B‘Carolina Gray Dawg ‘ES ‘ 194.49‘ 30.04| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | o‘ 3004 2709/ 0000 27.09 ‘ 32437H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 32.37‘ ‘ 35.50H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 3550 ‘ 39461H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 39.61” 29.88H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 29.88‘
‘ Q‘CarolinaYankee ‘SL ‘ 212.06‘ 35.40‘0‘ o‘o‘o‘ 3540 3030 0 0 0 0] 3030 ‘ 37450H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 37.50 ‘ 4210 0 0 0 0 4210 ‘ 34.12H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 34.12“ 32.64H H 0 H 0 H H 32.64‘
‘ lo‘Black Mike ‘FCD ‘ 215.55‘ 30.79| 0 ‘ ‘ 0 ‘ 0 | 0‘ 3079 2022 1] 00 o] 3422 ‘ 36.98H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 36.98‘ ‘ 46.51H 0 H 0 H 0 H 0| 4651 ‘ 30429H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 30.29“ 36.86H H 0 H 0 ‘ ‘ H 36.86‘
‘ ll‘MPMarshaII ‘g ‘ 233.27‘ 36.47‘0‘ 1‘0‘0‘ 4647 3226 0 0| 0 0] 3226 ‘ 39478H 1 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 44.78 ‘ 42690 0 0 0 4269 ‘ 31.59H 1 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 36.59” 30.48H H 0 H 0 H H 30.48‘
‘ 12‘Capt. Cowan ‘GP ‘ 260.95‘ 42.69| oHo ‘ 0 | 0‘ 4269 3891 0 o] oo 389 ‘ 51.19H 0 H 0‘ 0 H 0 H 51.19‘ ‘ 48.46Hﬂmm’7 48.46 ‘ 40‘95H 0 | ) ” 0 H 0 H 40.96H 38.74H H 0 H 0 H H 33.74‘
‘ 13‘Buck ‘SL ‘ 27231‘ 3830‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 3830 38790 0] 00| 3879 ‘ 54<17H 0 H OLO H 0 H 54.17 ‘ 5541 1 0 0 0 | 6041 ‘ 38.83H 0 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 38.83” 41.81H H 0 H 0 H H 41.31‘
‘ 14[Frontier Flossy ‘GD ‘ 311.55‘ 45.08|1H0‘0|0‘ 5008 | 4848] 0 000 4sag ‘ 46.67H 0 H o‘ 0 H 0 H 46.67H SA'SS‘WWWF 54.58 ‘ 44.66H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H ace[ sl o [ 1T o[ o] o
‘ IS‘StonoBob ‘ES ‘ 404.62‘ 48.63‘0‘ 0‘0’0‘ 4863 4987 1 0] 0 0| 5487 ‘ 52.88H 0 H oto H 0 H 52.88 ‘ %032 4 0 0 o0 11032 ‘ 56.74H 6 ‘ 0 H 0 H 0 H 8674“ 46'18H H 0 H 0 H H 51.18‘
‘ 16‘HappyHunter ‘LSS ‘ 509.02‘ 69,45|2H0‘0|0‘ 7945/ s6.85 0 [0 [0 o] sess| ‘ 136.61H 1 ” 0‘ 0 H 0 H 141.61H 121‘90‘EEEE 121.90 ‘ 57.25H 0 | 0 ” 0 H 0 H 5715“ 51-96H H 0 H 0 H H 51.96‘
Jesse Evans 3997 4976 1 0 1| 0| 6476 0 0 7179 0 0

‘17

522.74‘

39.97‘0‘ o‘o’o‘

‘ 4&22”

H 46.22‘ 679 1 0 0 0

‘ 150.00H

H 0 H 150.00“

150.00H

150.00‘




